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BLASCO LIBRARY 

COMPUTER CLASSES 
 
 

Intro to Computers and the Internet I 
Wed., Oct. 26…..…..……….…….…....9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 
Mon., Nov. 14....…..………...………. 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 
Wed., Nov. 30.. (AT LINCOLN) ..……. 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m 
 

Intro to Computers and the Internet II 
Wed., Nov 2..………….…..….………..9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 
Mon., Nov. 21……….………...………..9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.  
Wed., Dec. 14… (AT LINCOLN) ……. 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m 
 
 
Windows 10 Part 1 
Mon., Nov 28................................... 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.  
 
 
Windows 10 Part 2 
Sat., Oct. 1….………………………....9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 
Mon., Dec 5...................................9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

 

Files and Folders. 
Sat., Oct. 22….…………………….9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 
Mon., Dec. 12….…………………….9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
A $5 fee is required to reserve a seat. You must register for 
each class you wish to attend. To register, please visit our 
webisite at: www.erielibrary.org/events. All classes are in 
room 219 and will be capped at 6 people. For more 
information, call 451-6927 or stop in at the Information Desk. 
 

Classes are supported by the Friends of the Library. 
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